AutoNet Mini-Spec
Chevrolet 1995 C1500 Pickup Regular Cab 2WD

Prices and Standard Engine:
$ 13,437.00
$610.00

Base Price

Destination Charge

Standard Engine
Standard Trans.

Exterior Dimensions & Weight:
Curb Weight (MT/AT)

Wheelbase
Length
Width
Height

Fleet 6.5 W/T
2DR 5M TRU 2WD

4.3L V6

5 Speed Manual

3664/3669

117.5
194.1
76.8
70.4

Interior Dimensions:

Head Room (Fr/Rr)
Leg Room (Fr/Rr)
Shidr Room (Fr/Rr)
Hip Room (Fr/Rr)

Specifications for additional trim levels...

Prices and Standard Engine:
$15,127.00
$610.00

Base Price

Destination Charge

Standard Engine
Standard Trans.

Exterior Dimensions & Weight:
Curb Weight (MT/AT)

Wheelbase
Length
Width
Height

39.9/NA
41.7/INA
65.4/NA
60.0/NA

Fleetside 8'
2DR 5M TRU 2WD

4.3L V6

5 Speed Manual

3867/3871

131.5
212.6
76.8
70.4

Interior Dimensions:

Head Room (Fr/Rr)
Leg Room (Fr/Rr)
Shidr Room (Fr/Rr)
Hip Room (Fr/Rr)

Overview:

39.9/NA
41.7/INA
65.4/NA
60.0/NA

A Full-size Pickup for all Reasons

The full-size Chevrolet C/K pickup truck has historically been General Motors' best-selling vehicle line, outselling all

Fleetside 6.5'
2DR 5M TRU 2WD

$ 14,847.00

$ 610.00

4.3L V6

5 Speed Manual

3727/3732
117.5
1941

76.8

70.4

39.9/NA
41.7/NA
65.4/NA
60.0/NA

Sportside 6.5’
2DR 5M TRU 2WD

$ 15,660.00
$610.00

4.3L V6

5 Speed Manual

3750/3755
117.5
1941

771

70.4

39.9/NA
41.7/INA
65.4/NA
60.0/NA

Fleetside W/T 8
2DR 5M TRU 2WD

$ 13,837.00
$610.00

4.3L V6

5 Speed Manual

3804/3808
131.5
212.6
76.8

70.4

39.9/NA
41.7/NA
65.4/NA
60.0/NA

the General's passenger-car nameplates and second only to Ford's F-Series full-size pickups in total sales by

nameplate.

The current C/K pickups were originally introduced for the 1988 model year, and have been updated periodically

since then, most recently with the addition of an improved 4.3-liter V6 power plant in 1993, and a 6.5-liter diesel V8

of 155-HP. Automatic transmissions are now electronically-controlled four-speed units.



Chevrolet has facelifted the C/K series for model year 1995. Interiors have been redesigned, with new door trim
panels, softer seats, and, most importantly, a driver's side airbag. Also, four wheel antilock brakes replace the rear
wheel type previously used.

The C/K pickup is available in a bewildering variety of four wheelbases as well as multiple cab and cargo bed
configurations. A choice of rear wheel drive or four wheel drive is also offered, to enable the personal-use buyer as
well as the work-truck customer the ability to individually customize his vehicle. Payloads range up to 10,000
pounds.

In 1994, the median age of Chevrolet C/K pickup truck buyers was about 40. Over 90 percent were male.

For full detailed specifications and prices, including dealer invoice,
GO AUTONET on CompuServe.

DISCLAIMER: While we are constantly checking with car makers and their representatives to confirm the accuracy
and completeness of the data, we make no guarantees or warranties, either expressed or implied, with respect to
the data in this report. All prices, specifications, and equipment are subject to change without notice.
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