AutoNet Mini-Spec Chevrolet 1995 C1500 Pickup Regular Cab 2WD

	Fleet 6.5' W/T 2DR 5M TRU 2WD	Fleetside 6.5' 2DR 5M TRU 2WD	Sportside 6.5' 2DR 5M TRU 2WD	Fleetside W/T 8 2DR 5M TRU 2WD	
Prices and Standard Engine:					
Base Price	\$ 13,437.00	\$ 14,847.00	\$ 15,660.00	\$ 13,837.00	
Destination Charge	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 610.00	
Standard Engine	4.3L V6	4.3L V6	4.3L V6	4.3L V6	
Standard Trans.	5 Speed Manual	5 Speed Manual	5 Speed Manual	5 Speed Manual	
Exterior Dimensions & Weight:					
Curb Weight (MT/AT)	3664/3669	3727/3732	3750/3755	3804/3808	
Wheelbase	117.5	117.5	117.5	131.5	
Length	194.1	194.1	194.1	212.6	
Width	76.8	76.8	77.1	76.8	
Height	70.4	70.4	70.4	70.4	
Interior Dimensions	S:				
Head Room (Fr/Rr)	39.9/NA	39.9/NA	39.9/NA	39.9/NA	
Leg Room (Fr/Rr)	41.7/NA	41.7/NA	41.7/NA	41.7/NA	
Shldr Room (Fr/Rr)	65.4/NA	65.4/NA	65.4/NA	65.4/NA	
Hip Room (Fr/Rr)	60.0/NA	60.0/NA	60.0/NA	60.0/NA	

Specifications for additional trim levels...

Fleetside 8' 2DR 5M TRU 2WD

Prices and Standard Engine:

\$ 15,127.00
\$ 610.00
4.3L V6
5 Speed Manual

Exterior Dimensions & Weight:

Curb Weight (MT/AT)	3867/3871
Wheelbase	131.5
Length	212.6
Width	76.8
Height	70.4
-	

Interior Dimensions:

Head Room (Fr/Rr)	39.9/NA
Leg Room (Fr/Rr)	41.7/NA
Shldr Room (Fr/Rr)	65.4/NA
Hip Room (Fr/Rr)	60.0/NA

Overview:

A Full-size Pickup for all Reasons

The full-size Chevrolet C/K pickup truck has historically been General Motors' best-selling vehicle line, outselling all the General's passenger-car nameplates and second only to Ford's F-Series full-size pickups in total sales by nameplate.

The current C/K pickups were originally introduced for the 1988 model year, and have been updated periodically since then, most recently with the addition of an improved 4.3-liter V6 power plant in 1993, and a 6.5-liter diesel V8 of 155-HP. Automatic transmissions are now electronically-controlled four-speed units.

Chevrolet has facelifted the C/K series for model year 1995. Interiors have been redesigned, with new door trim panels, softer seats, and, most importantly, a driver's side airbag. Also, four wheel antilock brakes replace the rear wheel type previously used.

The C/K pickup is available in a bewildering variety of four wheelbases as well as multiple cab and cargo bed configurations. A choice of rear wheel drive or four wheel drive is also offered, to enable the personal-use buyer as well as the work-truck customer the ability to individually customize his vehicle. Payloads range up to 10,000 pounds.

In 1994, the median age of Chevrolet C/K pickup truck buyers was about 40. Over 90 percent were male.

For full detailed specifications and prices, including dealer invoice, GO AUTONET on CompuServe.

DISCLAIMER: While we are constantly checking with car makers and their representatives to confirm the accuracy and completeness of the data, we make no guarantees or warranties, either expressed or implied, with respect to the data in this report. All prices, specifications, and equipment are subject to change without notice. Copyright 1993-1994, Automotive Information Center